
Cecilia Lamas
Commission Executive Assistant II
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Danalynn Dominguez
City Planner
danalynn.dominguez@lacity.org

Scott Rosser
718, 718 %, 720 N La Jolla Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst I
ari.briski@lacity.org

Amy Hiker 
8220 Waring Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Mary Louise Monahan 
719 No. Jolla Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Christopher Ragsdale 
660 N Sweetzer Ave, #306, 
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Deborah Kahen
Senior City Planner
debrorah.kahen@lacity.org

Keith Nakata 
811 N Croft Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Martin Kvitky 
722 H. La Jolla Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Marhim Broom
660 W. Sweezer Ave #307 
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Representative:
Jordan Beroukhim 
5632 Van Nuys blvd 
Sherman Oaks, CA 91401

William Mungall 
735 N La Jolla Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Mid City West Community 
543 N. Fairfax Ave Suite 106 
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Michelle Martell
729 N La Jolla Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Evap.nathanson@gmail.com 
Irluvscritters@gmail.com
Mcb90048@gmail.com 
sqricrv@gmail.com

Mathew Berger 
744 N. La Jolla 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Mandy Ramirez 
719 % N Harper Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Jane Choi
Principle City Planner 
jane.choi@lacity.org

Wade Ackerman
728 N Sweetzer Ave, #405, 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

Sarah Tufr
735 N. Sweeter Ave #302 
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Eva Nathas
715+715 % N Inaprear
Los Anegeles, CA 90046

Mark McBroom 
660 N Sweetzer Ave, 
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Nashya Sadono-Jensen 
City Planning Associate
Nashya.sadono.jensen@lacity.org

Applicant:
David Pourbaba TOVA LLC
8300 W Melrose Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Determination Mailing For: 
CPC-2024-3202-DB-PR-VHCA 
Mailing Date: August 06, 2025

monahanm@att.net 
Andrew.sachs@gmail.com 
marsyl@flash.net 
stanton.shipley@gmail.com

michelleamartell@gmail.com 
myles@macksennettstudios.net 
scottrosser@me.com 
stevenneman@gmail.com
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westcoastnative@gmail.com 
deniseberger2@gmail.com 
jwinfield002@gmail.com 
Cshawn660@gmail.com

keithnakata@mac.com 
wadeack@gmail.com 
savesweetzer@gmail.com 
eliarnoldsusman@gmail.com

shoutbingo@mac.com 
wmungall@gmail.com 
amylouhil@yahoo.com 
mandyloulouaolcom@icloud.com
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